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NISSAN
NV

Standard 140” Wheelbase

62”
HIGH ROOF

46”
STANDARD

ROOF

11”

96”

WALL SPACE AVAILABLE

FOR SHELVING

58”

WALL SPACE AVAILABLE

FOR SHELVING

9”

PARTITION

DEPTH

13    ”1
2

59    ”1
2

36    ”

AVAILABLE SPACE
1

2

45    ”

DOOR OPENING
1

2

10    ”1
2

5”
FLOOR

SPACE

35”

69”
63”

53”

59”

9”

110”

VEHICLE LAYOUT GUIDE



PROJECT NAME:

VEHICLE:

DRIVERS SIDE EQUIPMENT

SKU DESCRIPTION WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH

TOTAL

MAXIMUM AVAILABLE

PASSENGER SIDE EQUIPMENT

SKU DESCRIPTION WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH

TOTAL

MAXIMUM AVAILABLE
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OTHER EQUIPMENT

SKU DESCRIPTION SKU DESCRIPTION


